



AMICO MIO S.r.l. Sede Legale e Sede Operativa: S.S. 99 Altamura-Matera Km. 7,200 - contrada Marinella n. 1092 - 70022 Altamura (Ba)
 Sede Stabilimento Produttivo: Via Baffi n. 7 - 70024 Gravina in Puglia (Ba)
 Telefono/fax: +39 080 3103824 - web site: www.orapizza.it - E-mail: info@orapizza.it
 P.IVA/C.F.: 06833370726 - REA: BA 513149 - Capitale sociale interamente versato: €. 140.000,00

Rev. del 13/01/2020

PRODUCT CLASSIFICATION (as seen on packaging)	Gluten-Free Tarallini with Fennel
SIZE	Round size 3 cm - 6 pice x pack da 30 gr.
INTERNAL CODE	01367
COD. EAN 13 CODE	8034120411967
INGREDIENTS	Rice flour, potato starch, white wine (contains sulphites), high oleic sunflower oil, corn flour, corn starch, extra virgin olive oil, emulsifier: sunflower lecithin, psyllium fiber, salt, thickener: rubber of xanthan, fennel seeds 0.5%, natural olive flavor

**Data Sheet
TARALLINI
with FENNEL
Gluten Free Ø 3 cm**



Packaging	Product contained in packaging materials that comply with current food legislation		
Package size	10 x 10 cm		
Type of packaging	Carton box		
Contained in pieces	6		
Codice EAN 13 Carton box (ITF 14)	28034120411961		
Storage and conservation	Store in a cool and dry place, away from light and heat sources, away from sunlight.		
Shelf life	Ambient: 12 months		
OGM	The product does not contain, is not constituted and is not obtained from genetically modified organisms, in compliance with current legislation.		
Average nutritional values per 100g of product	Energy	Kcal 1621	KJ 387
	Fat	g. 6,5	of which saturated fatty acids: g. 2
	Carbohydrates	g. 77	of which sugar: g.3,1
	Fibres	g. 1	protein: g. 4,9
ALLERGENS			
P=present/?=possible cross contamination/A=absent		P/?/A	
Cereals containing gluten (wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelled, kamut) and derivatives		The product contains deglutinated wheat	
Crustaceans and crustacean-based products		A	
Eggs and egg-based products		A	
Fish and fish-based products		A	
Peanuts and peanut-based products		A	
Soy and soy-based products		A	
Milk and milk-based products (lactose included)		A	
Nuts (almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecans, Brazil nuts, pistachios and derived)		A	
Celery and celery-based products		A	
Sesame and sesame-based products		A	
Sulfur dioxide and sulphites in concentrations of more than 10 mg/kg or 10 mg*/litre expressed as SO2 in the finished product		A	
Lupine and lupine-based products		A	
Clams and clam-based products		A	

The diffusion, distribution and / or copying of the document transmitted by any person other than the recipient is prohibited, both pursuant to art. 616 of the Italian Criminal Code, which pursuant to Legislative Decree no. 196/2003.